
Summer 2018 Orientation Dates 
High School Dual Enrollment Orientations 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018; 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018; 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Transfer Student Orientations 
Friday, June 15, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 13, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 17, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

New Commuting Student Orientation 
Friday, August 24, 2018 – Saturday, August 25, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

New Residential Student Orientation 
Thursday, August 23 – Saturday, August 25, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Family Academies 
Tuesday, June 26, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 16, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, August 3, 2018; 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
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